KRISHNA BLISS
HOLIDAY RESORT
AND
INFRA SERVICES

Business Franchise Model
Holidays | Healthcare | Beauty & Wellness]|
Real Estate




ABOUT US

Krishna Bliss Holiday Resort and Infra Services stands at the forefront
of premium resort and holiday experiences, with expertly curated
packages as our signature offering. We serve as a key link between
travelers and the tourism industry, committed to delivering exceptional
service that exceeds client expectations. Our focus Is on ensuring
guests enjoy memorable holidays, enhanced by a range of exclusive
benefits and personalized attention.




FRANCHISE MODEL COMPARISION

MODEL

Compact
Outlet

Regional Level

District Level

Tire =1 City
Plan

INVESTMENT

5,00,000

X15,00,000

X25,00,000

X1Cr

ESTIMATED

MONTHLY
INCOME

25,000

75,000

X1,25,000

%5,00,000

ONBOARDING ONBOARDING
Wellness

care Products products

2 Terahertz
Equipment
(worth X2L)

R1.5L

3 Terahertz

6L Equipment
(worth X6L)

4 Terahertz
10L Equipment

(worth X10L)

10 Terahertz
X35L Equipment

(worth 40L)

SETUP
FUND
(Infra cost
& rent)

J15L

3L

5L

R15L




Inclusions &
Infrastructure
Support

(Common
Features)

Agreement

Notarized franchise agreement valid for 10 years.

Office Setup

Includes: Rent, Office furniture, Treatment beds, CCTV, and Branded
Laptops (Dell/HP)

Inventory

Personal care, beauty & wellness products valued at X2—X50 lakhs (per
model)

Staffing

2-10 skilled employees provided for operations and business
development

Promotional Support (Model 4)

%10 lakhs for advertising and branding




TERMS & CONDITIONS

Transferable Franchise Option
In case of dissatisfaction, the franchise rights can be transferred as per company policy.

End-to-End Operational Support
Franchisees receive full operational assistance, including training, CRM, backend logistics, and
marketing aid.

Rights Reserved by company
All operational and strategic decisions are at the company’s discretion.

Franchise Refundable Investment
As per the 10-year agreement, your investment is fully refundable only after completing 10 years. The
amount cannot be refunded before the contract term ends, as agreed.

Expenses Cost

Every expenses including Advertising, Marketing, Employer Salary, Franchise Rent will be covered by
Krishna Bliss .




THANK YQOU

Contact on

+91 8460070725 Info@krishnabliss.in

KRISHNA BLISS HOLIDAYS
RESORTS AND INFRA SERVICES



http://www.krishnabliss.in/

