KRISHNA BLISS HOLIDAY RESORT AND INFRA SERVICES

Business Franchise Model

Holidays | Healthcare | Beauty & Wellness| Real Estate







Krishna Bliss Holiday Resort and Infra Services stands at the forefront of premium resort and holiday experiences, with expertly curated packages as our signature offering. We serve as a key link between travelers and the tourism industry, committed to delivering exceptional service that exceeds client expectations. Our focus is on ensuring guests enjoy memorable holidays, enhanced by a range of exclusive benefits and personalized attention.

FRANCHISE MODEL COMPARISION

P. K.B. Harding Sorves with Harding
Serves with

MODEL	INVESTMENT	ESTIMATED MONTHLY INCOME	ONBOARDING Wellness care Products	ONBOARDING products	SETUP FUND (Infra cost & rent)
Compact Outlet	₹5,00,000	₹25,000	₹1.5L	2 Terahertz Equipment (worth ₹2L)	₹ 1.5L
Regional Level	₹15,00,000	₹75,000	₹6L	3 Terahertz Equipment (worth ₹6L)	₹3L
District Level	₹25,00,000	₹1,25,000	₹10L	4 Terahertz Equipment (worth ₹10L)	₹5L
Tire –1 City Plan	₹1Cr	₹5,00,000	₹ 35L	10 Terahertz Equipment (worth 40L)	₹ 15L



Notarized franchise agreement valid for 10 years.

P. K.B. K.B. Handille

Office Setup

Includes: Rent, Office furniture, Treatment beds, CCTV, and Branded Laptops (Dell/HP)

Inventory

Personal care, beauty & wellness products valued at ₹2–₹50 lakhs (per model)

Staffing

2–10 skilled employees provided for operations and business development

Promotional Support (Model 4)

₹10 lakhs for advertising and branding



TERMS & CONDITIONS

Transferable Franchise Option

In case of dissatisfaction, the franchise rights can be transferred as per company policy.

End-to-End Operational Support

Franchisees receive full operational assistance, including training, CRM, backend logistics, and marketing aid.

Rights Reserved by company

All operational and strategic decisions are at the company's discretion.

Franchise Refundable Investment

As per the 10-year agreement, your investment is fully refundable only after completing 10 years. The amount cannot be refunded before the contract term ends, as agreed.

Expenses Cost

Every expenses including Advertising, Marketing, Employer Salary, Franchise Rent will be covered by Krishna Bliss.

THANK YOU

Contact on +91 8460070725



www.krishnabliss.in

info@krishnabliss.in

KRISHNA BLISS HOLIDAYS RESORTS AND INFRA SERVICES